
Contact Casey Kluver for more information: 1.800.445.7412,  ext. 8106 or caseyk@meetminneapolis.com. 

 Minneapolis area

Music venue guide
Music and Minneapolis — the perfect pair
From massive venues like Northrup Auditorium at the University 
of Minnesota to beautiful outdoor settings like Minnehaha Falls 
Bandstand, the Minneapolis area has the ideal performance venue for 
your group. 

Who do I contact? What are the best times to perform? Is there a piano? 
Look no further. We have prepared a comprehensive list of Minneapolis 
Saint Paul area performance venues, complete with contact and logisti-
cal information. You can also download the PDF at: 
www.minneapolis.org/grouptravel/music_venues.htm

Come to perform. Stay to play.
Meet Minneapolis will help you plan your group’s excursion. All of our 
services are FREE. We provide hotel referrals, student itineraries, bro-
chures and more for the Minneapolis/Saint Paul/Mall of America area.  

In Minneapolis Saint Paul, there's no shortage of inexpensive, educa-
tional opportunities. Many science, art and history museums offer free 
or discounted group admission. Plus, our vibrant downtowns boast 
world-class orchestral music and internationally known theater groups. 

Lake Harriet Bandshell



Check out  www.minneapolis.org/grouptravel/music_venues.htm for complete details on performance venues.

MUSIC VENUE GUIDE LISTING 2OO9

 	 	 Indoor/ 	 Max #  	 Max#  	 Best Times
VenUE	 CONTACT	 Outdoor	 Band	 Choir	 to Perform

Albertville Premium Outlets	 Kristie Zeller	 Outdoor 	 35 Standing	 50	 F, Sa, Su
6415 Labeaux Ave NE	 kzeller@cpgi.com				    Memorial Day
Albertville, MN 55301	 763.497.9231

Booth Manor Senior Apartments	 Douglas Yeck	I ndoor	 10 Sitting	 20	A fternoon & Evening
1421 Yale Place	 douglas_yeck@usc.salvationarmy.org	 15 Standing
Minneapolis, MN 55403	 651.587.7887

Como Lakeside Pavilion	 Stacy Williams	 Outdoor Covered	 40	 50	 Late spring — summer
1360 N Lexington Pkwy	 stacy.williams@ci.stpaul.mn.us				  
St. Paul, MN 55103	 651.472.3991

Hard Rock Cafe	D ana Erickson	I ndoor & Outdoor	 50	 100	A nytime
600 Hennepin Ave	 Minneapolis_sales@hardrock.com
Minneapolis, MN 55403	 952.285.7625

IDS Crystal Court	 Nicolle Toth	I ndoor	 100	 200	 Mon — Fri
80 S 8th St	 toth@inlandgroup.com				    12 pm — 1 pm
Minneapolis, MN 55402	 612.376.8013

Lake Harriet Bandshell	 Jessica Berg	 Outdoor	 80	 110	 Mon — Sat @ 7:30 pm
43rd St W & E Lake Harriet Pkwy	 jeberg@minneapolisparks.org				S    un @ 5:30 pm
Minneapolis, MN 55409	 612.313.7796

Landmark Center	 Betsy Lanegran	I ndoor	 8 Sitting/	 30	 Weekdays
75 W 5th St	 betsy@landmarkcenter.org		  15 Standing	
St. Paul, MN 55102	 651.292.3228

Mall of America	 Stephanie Hall	I ndoor	 35	 80	 10, 12 and 2 pm
60 E Broadway	 shall@mallofamerica.com				     on select dates
Bloomington, MN 55425	 952.883.8844

Midtown Global Market	R enee Goneau	I ndoor	 20	 20	S un 12:30-2:30 pm
920 E Lake St	 rgoneau@ndc-mn.org
Minneapolis, MN 55407	 612.872.4041 x10

Minneapolis City Center Atrium	E rin Harney or Megan McGough	I ndoor	 75	 100	 M-F 8-5 pm
40 S 7th St	 mmcgough@bbrokfieldproperties.com
Minneapolis, MN 55402
	 612.372.1235
Minnehaha Falls Bandshell	 Jessica Berg	 Outdoor	 40	 75	 Mon — Sun
4801 S Minnehaha Park Dr	 jeberg@minneapolisparks.org				    7 pm — 8:40 pm
Minneapolis, MN 55417	 612.313.7796

MN History Center: Bon Appetit	 Michelle Kirkwold	I ndoor	 80	 100	 Mon — Fri Evenings
345 Kellogg Blvd W	                michelle.kirkwold@cafebonappetet.com			      Weekends Daytime
St. Paul, MN 55102	 651.259.303

Northrop Memorial Auditorium —	 Sally Dischinge	I ndoor	 350	 350	A nytime
University of Minnesota
84 Church St SE # 105	 disch002@umn.edu
Minneapolis, MN 55455	 612.625.0796

Rice Park	 Stacy Williams	 Outdoor	 50	 50	 Late spring — summer
140 Washington St	 stacy.williams@ci.stpaul.mn.us
St. Paul, MN 55102	 651.292.7244


